

FED AID NO STP-000S (424)

GRADE, DRAINAGE, SIDEWALK, CONCRETE MEDIAN, TC, EC

NC 107 AT US 23 BUSINESS NC107 AT SR 1330 FOREST HILLS DRIVE

WNC WHITE CORPORATION

APPALACHIAN PAVING & SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
CONCRETE, INC.

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		500.00		6848.00		3750.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		500.00		3500.00		14325.00
0003	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	30 SY	5.00	150.00	20.00	600.00	29.00	870.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	10 TON	40.00	400.00	35.00	350.00	42.00	420.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	26 SY	10.00	260.00	5.50	143.00	7.50	195.00
0006	0342000000-E	310	*** SIDE DRAIN PIPE (12")	58 LF	22.00	1276.00	26.00	1508.00	39.00	2262.00
0007	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	32 TON	40.00	1280.00	50.00	1600.00	43.50	1392.00
0008	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	2 TON	200.00	400.00	250.00	500.00	300.00	600.00
0009	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) ASPHALT CAP, TYPE SF9.5A	10 TON	300.00	3000.00	250.00	2500.00	300.00	3000.00
0010	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2 EA	1100.00	2200.00	1500.00	3000.00	1350.00	2700.00
0011	2363000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.***** STD (840.20)	1 EA	400.00	400.00	450.00	450.00	560.00	560.00
0012	2367000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.29 STD	1 EA	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	560.00	560.00
0013	2472000000-N	840	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) 840 MODIFY DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	1 EA	350.00	350.00	400.00	400.00	1500.00	1500.00
0014	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB 9" X 12"	23 LF	20.00	460.00	30.00	690.00	15.50	356.50
0015	2542000000-E	846	1'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	25 LF	200.00	5000.00	30.00	750.00	18.50	462.50
0016	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	28 SY	50.00	1400.00	45.00	1260.00	90.00	2520.00
0017	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	1 EA	1300.00	1300.00	800.00	800.00	1310.00	1310.00
0018	2619000000-E	850	4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	4 SY	125.00	500.00	100.00	400.00	180.00	720.00
0019	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	70 SY	40.00	2800.00	40.00	2800.00	63.50	4445.00
0020	2753000000-E	846	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 846 (LF) REMOVAL 1'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	50 LF	5.00	250.00	20.00	1000.00	9.00	450.00
0021	2760000000-N	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (EA) ADJ OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL JUNCTION BOX	1 EA	200.00	200.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
0022	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD (E)	1 EA	200.00	200.00	100.00	100.00	112.00	112.00
0023	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	105 SF	5.00	525.00	11.00	1155.00	9.00	945.00
0024	4435000000-N	1135	CONES	40 EA	20.00	800.00	5.00	200.00	10.00	400.00
0025	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	24 LF	5.00	120.00	5.00	120.00	2.00	48.00
0026	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	58 SY	3.00	174.00	7.00	406.00	1.50	87.00
0027	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	45 LF	4.00	180.00	8.00	360.00	6.00	270.00
0028	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.01 ACR	2000.00	20.00	550.00	5.50	15000.00	150.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 25045.00 TOTAL 31995.50 TOTAL 44560.00

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 25045.00 SUB-TOTAL 31995.50 SUB-TOTAL 44560.00

FED AID NO STP-000S (424)

GRADE, DRAINAGE, SIDEWALK, CONCRETE MEDIAN, TC, EC

NC 107 AT US 23 BUSINESS NC107 AT SR 1330 FOREST HILLS DRIVE

		W. N. C. PAVING, INC.		ADAMS CONTRACTING		PATTON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC	
		WAYNESVILLE, NC		ROBBINSVILLE, NC		ASHEVILLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	1200.00	4500.00	3843.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	16800.00	6800.00	23610.00
0003	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	30 SY	10.00	300.00	1890.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	10 TON	30.00	28.00	63.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	26 SY	8.00	260.00	3.00
0006	0342000000-E	310	*** SIDE DRAIN PIPE (12")	58 LF	22.00	78.00	35.00
0007	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	32 TON	30.00	65.00	39.00
0008	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	2 TON	400.00	500.00	200.00
0009	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) ASPHALT CAP, TYPE SF9.5A	10 TON	400.00	300.00	211.00
0010	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2 EA	1200.00	2100.00	1425.00
0011	2363000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.***** STD (840.20)	1 EA	400.00	675.00	630.00
0012	2367000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.29 STD	1 EA	400.00	750.00	655.00
0013	2472000000-N	840	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) 840 MODIFY DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	1 EA	500.00	850.00	1075.00
0014	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB 9" X 12"	23 LF	75.00	75.00	75.00
0015	2542000000-E	846	1'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	25 LF	75.00	115.00	65.00
0016	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	28 SY	129.50	85.00	148.00
0017	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	1 EA	1400.00	950.00	3170.00
0018	2619000000-E	850	4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	4 SY	129.50	85.00	170.00
0019	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	70 SY	72.00	87.00	92.00
0020	2753000000-E	846	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 846 (LF) REMOVAL 1'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	50 LF	20.00	15.00	14.00
0021	2760000000-N	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (EA) ADJ OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL JUNCTION BOX	1 EA	250.00	450.00	150.00
0022	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD (E)	1 EA	250.00	175.00	400.00
0023	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	105 SF	9.10	12.00	16.00
0024	4435000000-N	1135	CONES	40 EA	10.00	20.00	55.00
0025	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	24 LF	10.00	5.75	4.00
0026	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	58 SY	2.25	6.00	2.00
0027	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	45 LF	7.65	8.00	15.00
0028	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.01 ACR	5000.00	30000.00	10000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	47348.25	TOTAL	49070.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	47348.25	SUB-TOTAL	49070.00
				TOTAL	47348.25	TOTAL	64840.00
				SUB-TOTAL	47348.25	SUB-TOTAL	64840.00

FED AID NO STP-000S (424)

GRADE, DRAINAGE, SIDEWALK, CONCRETE MEDIAN, TC, EC

NC 107 AT US 23 BUSINESS NC107 AT SR 1330 FOREST HILLS DRIVE

N L COOPER CO INC DBA COOPER
CONSTRUCTION CO

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		3000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		1500.00
0003	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	30 SY	100.00	3000.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	10 TON	200.00	2000.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	26 SY	200.00	5200.00
0006	0342000000-E	310	*** SIDE DRAIN PIPE (12")	58 LF	100.00	5800.00
0007	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	32 TON	100.00	3200.00
0008	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	2 TON	500.00	1000.00
0009	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) ASPHALT CAP, TYPE SF9.5A	10 TON	500.00	5000.00
0010	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2 EA	2500.00	5000.00
0011	2363000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.***** STD (840.20)	1 EA	1500.00	1500.00
0012	2367000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.29 STD	1 EA	1500.00	1500.00
0013	2472000000-N	840	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) 840 MODIFY DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	1 EA	2500.00	2500.00
0014	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB 9" X 12"	23 LF	80.00	1840.00
0015	2542000000-E	846	1'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	25 LF	80.00	2000.00
0016	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	28 SY	100.00	2800.00
0017	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	1 EA	1500.00	1500.00
0018	2619000000-E	850	4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	4 SY	400.00	1600.00
0019	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	70 SY	150.00	10500.00
0020	2753000000-E	846	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 846 (LF) REMOVAL 1'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	50 LF	100.00	5000.00
0021	2760000000-N	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (EA) ADJ OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL JUNCTION BOX	1 EA	500.00	500.00
0022	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD (E)	1 EA	300.00	300.00
0023	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	105 SF	10.00	1050.00
0024	4435000000-N	1135	CONES	40 EA	5.00	200.00
0025	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	24 LF	50.00	1200.00
0026	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	58 SY	10.00	580.00
0027	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	45 LF	10.00	450.00
0028	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.01 ACR	100000.00	1000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 70720.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 70720.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

WNC WHITE CORPORATION 1 25045.00

FEB 28, 2012 07:28 PM

JACKSON

TIP NO ER-2971N

3614.3.15, 3614.3.31

2:00 PM 4 / 4 003

FEB 28 2012 DN00048
0.000 MI

FED AID NO STP-000S (424)

GRADE, DRAINAGE, SIDEWALK, CONCRETE MEDIAN, TC, EC

NC 107 AT US 23 BUSINESS NC107 AT SR 1330 FOREST HILLS DRIVE

APPALACHIAN PAVING & CONCRETE, INC.	2	31995.50
SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	3	44560.00
W. N. C. PAVING, INC.	4	47348.25
ADAMS CONTRACTING	5	49070.00
PATTON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC	6	64840.00
N L COOPER CO INC DBA COOPER CONSTRUCTION CO	7	70720.00